Easy One  The radiator has a built-in ONE heating element.
Colour included
in the price
Connections:
I J
Electric radiators:
x w
1920 x 200640 x 200

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 3
640 200 124 68 120 160 480 80 1,65 2,92 WZEAN064020
960 200 187 102 200 160 800 80 2,53 4,26 WZEAN096020
1280 200 251 136 300 160 1120 80 3,41 5,60 WZEAN128020
1600 200 314 170 300 160 1440 80 4,29 6,94 WZEAN160020
1920 200 378 204 400 160 1760 80 5,16 8,28 WZEAN192020
Available sizes:
design: Terma
Integrated
pipe‑masking set